Nom

Blanchette Annick
Granger Philippe
Granger Philippe
Laberge Jessie
Nadai-Plante Alexia
Tidy Benjamin
Vigneault Sabrina

Vigneault Sabrina
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Résultats de la compétition

Compétition Souvenir George Ethier de Septembre 2011

21

19

8

21

19

Semi-finale Finale
Catégorie Rang Nbre Rang Nbre
Pré-Novice 8
Pré-Novice 12
Pré-novice danse 6
Juvénile simple 16
Pré-novice danse 6
Sénior 4
Novice couple 4
Pré-Novice 7
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